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MANITOBA’S WHEAT EXPORTS.

4,000,000 bushels.

GRAIN STORAGE CAPACITY.

7,628,000 bushels.

Including Port Arthur, Fort William, Keewatin and points 
in Manitoba and the Territories.

1891.
1892.
1893.
1894.
1895.

. . 10,366,800

. .11,467,100
.11,817,100

. . 12,000,000

The 

North

Th< 

for th

(1889) ........
(1890) ........
(1891) ........

Di 

for y

. 10,500,000 

. 4,000,000 
. 4,500,000 
.11,500,000 
. 14,000,000 
.14,000,000 
.12,000,000 
. 15,000,000

1886 

1887 

1888 

1889 

1890 

1891 

1892 

1893 

1894

On 

expoi 
board 

ports 

retur: 
foreig

Crop (1886)...
., (1887) a
• (1888),..

(INCLUDING FLbUR.)

., (1892) ...............
» (1893) ...............
it (1894) Estimated

Sixteenth Annual Report.


