MANITOBA'S WHEAT EXPORTS.

(INCLUDING FLOUR.)

Crop	(1886) 4,000,000 b	ushels
	(1887)	
n	(1888) 4,000,000	11
- 11	(1889) \	11.
"	(1890)	
"	(1891) 14,000,000	11
	(1892)	
-11	(1893)	
"	(1894) Estimated 15,000,000	

GRAIN STORAGE CAPACITY.

Including Port Arthur, Fort William, Keewatin and points in Manitoba and the Territories.

1891	7,628,000	bushel
1892	10,366,800	"
1893	11,467,100	.,
1894	11,817,100	
1895	12,000,000	

D for y

On expo board ports retur

foreig

The for th

The